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Academic Calendar®
1982 - 1983

Instirue of Fealth Professions
st General THospital

arsentition of the Tacultn, con ity that

Term I

Registration

Classes begin

Columbus Day--no classes
Veteran’s Day--no classes
Thanksgiving Break--no classes
Reading/exam week

Term ends

Term II

Registration Deadline

Classes begin

Washington’s Birthday--no classes
Reading/exam week

Term ends

Term IIT

Registration Deadline
Classes begin

Memorial Day--no classes
Independence Day--no classes
Reading/exam week

Term ends

Commencement

*For students doing practicum or fieldwork, individual arrangements may be necessary to prevent interruption of
services during recesses or on holidays.

& O
Soanne F. Gallo

Tuesday, September 7, 1982

Wednesday, September 8, 1982

Monday, October 11, 1982

Thursday, November 11, 1982

Thursday, November 25 - Sunday, November 28
Monday, December 13 - Friday, December 17, 1982
Friday, December 17, 1982

Monday, January 3, 1983

Tuesday, January 4, 1983

Monday, February 21, 1983

Monday, April 11 - Friday, April 15, 1983
Friday, April 15, 1983

Monday, April 25, 1983

Tuesday, April 26, 1983

Monday, May 30, 1983

Monday, July 4, 1983

Monday, August 1 - Friday, August 5, 1983
Friday, August 5, 1983



















































































































































